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		  Datasheet File OCR Text:


		  page 1 of 11  l e  t ex.: 60  ?  600 ;  120  ? 121 ex.: 60  ? 600 ;  120  ? 121                features  1.monolithic inorganic material construction  2.closed magnetic circuit avoids crosstalk     3.smd type & suitable for reflow and wave soldering  4.available in various sizes  5.excellent solderab ility and heat resistance  6.high reliability  7.effectively filtering cap ability over a wide range of  frequency      application  filtering between analog and digita l circuitry, clock generation  circuitry, i/o interconnects, isolation between rf noisy  circuits and logic devices susceptible to functional  degradation, power supply filteri ng to prevent conducted rf  energy from corrupting the power  generation circuitry, high  frequency emi prevention of co mputer, printers, vcrs, tvs  and portable telephones.        how to order   mcb 1005 s  12  1  f  b  --   (1) (2) (3) (4) (5)  (6)  (7)  (8)  (1) series type  (2)  size(mm): length x width  (3) material code:   (4) impedance (  )/25%  (5)  fixed decimal point  (6) rated current:a =50ma, b=80ma, c=100ma,        d=150ma, e=200ma, f=300ma,g=400ma, h=500ma,  i=600ma, j=700ma, k=800ma  (7)  soldering: green parts: b- lead-free for whole chip  (8)  packaging: p ? embossed paper tape, 7" reel  e ? embossed plastic tape, 7" reel  t ? embossed plastic tape, 13" reel          dimensions                                    unit: mm                                                                                         all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead    size(eia)  0603 (0201)  1005 (0402)  1608 (0603) 2012 (0805) l  0.600.03 1.000.10 1.600.15 2.000.20  w  0.300.03 0.500.10 0.800.15 1.250.20  t  0.300.03 0.500.10 0.800.15 0.900.20  e  0.150.05 0.250.10 0.300.20 0.500.30  w  t e  l size(eia)  3216 (1206)  3225 (1210)  4516 (1806) 4532 (1812) l  3.200.20 3.200.20 4.500.25 4.500.25  w  1.600.20 2.500.20 1.600.20 3.200.25  t  1.100.20 1.300.20 1.600.20 1.500.25  e  0.50.0.30 0.50.0.30  0.600.40 0.600.40   

 page 2 of 11         specifications  part number  impedance  +/- 25% ( ? )  test freq.  (mhz)  dcr ( ? )  max  rated current  (ma)  0603 (eia 0201)  mcb0603b800fbp   80 100  0.40  300  mcb0603b121fbp   120 100  0.40  300  mcb0603b241fbp  240 100  0.80  300  mcb0603b301cbp  300 100  1.00  100  1005 (eia 0402)  mcb1005s200fbp 20  100  0.20  300  mcb1005s300fbp 30  100  0.25  300  mcb1005s400fbp 40  100  0.30  300  mcb1005s600fbp 60  100  0.35  300  mcb1005s700fbp 70  100  0.35  300  mcb1005s121fbp 120  100  0.40  300  mcb1005s241ebp 240  100  0.70  200  mcb1005s301ebp 300  100  0.80  200  mcb1005s471ebp 470  100  1.00  200  mcb1005s601fbp 600  100  0.70  300  mcb1005s102fbp 1000  100  1.00  300  mcb1005b601fbp  600 100  0.60  300  mcb1005b102ebp  1000 100  1.00  200  mcb1005b152dbp 1500  100 1.50  150  mcb1005b182abp 1800  100  1.50  50  1608 (eia 0603)  packaging code: p  e  t   mcb1608s100ib_ 10  100  0.05  600  mcb1608s220ib_ 22  100  0.05  600  mcb1608s300ib_ 30  100  0.08  600  mcb1608s400ib_ 40  100  0.10  600  mcb1608s600ib_ 60  100  0.10  600  mcb1608s680ib_ 68  100  0.10  600  mcb1608s700ib_ 70  100  0.10  600  mcb1608s800ib_ 80  100  0.10  600  mcb1608s101ib_ 100  100  0.15  600  mcb1608s121ib_ 120  100  0.15  600  mcb1608s181fb_ 180  100  0.30  300  mcb1608s221fb_ 220  100  0.30  300  mcb1608s301fb_ 300  100  0.35  300  mcb1608s451fb_ 450  100  0.40  300  mcb1608s471fb_ 470  100  0.40  300  mcb1608s601eb_ 600  100  0.45  200  mcb1608s751cb_ 750  100  0.60  100  mcb1608s102cb_ 1000  100  0.60  100       all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 3 of 11      part number  impedance  +/- 25% ( ? )  test freq.  (mhz)  dcr ( ? )  max  rated current  (ma)  2012 (eia 0805)  packaging code: p  e  t   mcb2012s070kb_ 7  100  0.05  800  mcb2012s110kb_ 11  100  0.05  800  mcb2012s170kb_ 17  100  0.05  800  mcb2012s260kb_ 26  100  0.05  800  mcb2012s300kb_ 30  100  0.05  800  mcb2012s400kb_ 40  100  0.05  800  mcb2012s600kb_ 60  100  0.15   800  mcb2012s800kb_ 80  100  0.15   800  mcb2012s900kb_ 90  100  0.15   800  mcb2012s121kb_ 120  100  0.15   800  mcb2012s151kb_ 150  100  0.15  800  mcb2012s181hb_ 180  100  0.20  500  mcb2012s221hb_ 220  100  0.20  500  mcb2012s301hb_ 300  100  0.20  500  mcb2012s401hb_ 400  100  0.30  500  mcb2012s601hb_ 600  100  0.30  500  mcb2012s701fb_ 700  100  0.35  300  mcb2012s102fb_ 1000  100  0.35  300  mcb2012s152fb_ 1500  100  0.40  300  mcb2012s202eb_ 2000  100  0.50  200  3216 (eia 1206)  packaging code: e  t   mcb3216s190kb_ 19  100  0.05  800  mcb3216s260kb_ 26  100  0.05  800  mcb3216s310kb_ 31  100  0.05  800  mcb3216s500kb_ 50  100  0.08  800  mcb3216s700kb_ 70  100  0.10  800  mcb3216s900kb_ 90  100  0.15  800  mcb3216s121ib_ 120  100  0.15  600  mcb3216s151ib_ 150  100  0.15  600  mcb3216s201ib_ 200  100  0.20  600  mcb3216s221ib_ 220  100  0.20  600  mcb3216s301ib_ 300  100  0.20  600  mcb3216s601hb_ 600  100  0.30  500  mcb3216s801hb_ 800  100  0.30  500  mcb3216s102hb_ 1000  100  0.40  500  mcb3216s122hb_ 1200  100  0.40  500  mcb3216s152eb_ 1500  50  0.50  200  mcb3216s202eb_ 2000  30  0.50  200  3225 (eia 1210)     mcb3225s310kbe 31  100  0.30  800  mcb3225s600kbe 60  100  0.30  800  mcb3225s900kbe 90  100  0.30  800       all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 4 of 11         specifications  part number  impedance  +/- 25% ( ? )  test freq.  (mhz)  dcr ( ? )  max  rated current  (ma)  4516 (eia 1806)  mcb4516s680kbe 68  100  0.10  800  mcb4516s800kbe 80  100  0.10  800  mcb4516s101kbe 100  100  0.20  800  mcb4516s151kbe 150  100  0.30  800  4532 (eia 1812)     MCB4532S700KBE  70 100  0.40  800  mcb4532s800kbe 80  100  0.40  800  mcb4532s121kbe 120  100  0.40  800       general technical data   operating temperature range  -55  ~ +125    storage temperature (on board)  -40   ~ +85    storage condition    less than 40   and 70% rh  soldering method  reflow or wave soldering      impedance vs. frequency  mcb0603b800f mcb0603b121f         all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 5 of 11           impedance vs. frequency                                        all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead  mcb1005s471e 

 page 6 of 11                                              all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead  mcb1005s601f  mcb1005s102f 

 page 7 of 11                                              all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 8 of 11                                              all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 9 of 11                                            all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 10 of 11                                            all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 

 page 11 of 11            package             size (eia)  0603  (0201)   1005   (0402) 1608  (0603)  201209  (0805)  201212  (0805)  standard packing quantity(pcs/ reel) 15,000 10,000 4,000 4,000 3,000  size (eia)  3216   (1206)  3225  (1210)  4516  (1806)  4532   (1812) standard packing quantity(pc s/reel) 3,000 2,000 2,000 1,000                                   all specifications are subject to change without notice.                                   www.inpaq.com.tw   mcb-s/b series  chip ferrite bead 
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